POKAL MLADINA 2015/2016

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

I1zZrebane ekipe 15.09. in 16.09.2015

KRSKO
PROSTO

30.09.2015

NK LASKO-PIVOVAR
DRAVINJA

14.10.2015

SMARTNO 1928
RUDAR

NK SMARJE PRI JELSAH
NK BREZICE 1919

FINALE 06.04.2016

KOVINAR STORE
NK SAMPION

KNK ODRED KOZJE
NK CELJE

MONS CLAUDIUS
NK ROGASKA

NK ZALEC

ZRECE




